Risultati: Melges 24

Punteggi presi in considerazione 1 scarto
RRS 2021-2024 Appendix A - Punteggio minimo
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Numero velico

634
636
486
538
433
638
748
528
791
388
590

Nome

LAPO STEFANO

RAPOTEZ DAVIDE, 364 - Societa Triestina Sport del Mare ASD
LIVERANI ALFREDO, 648 - C.U.S. Bologna ASD

DESIRO' DAMIANO, 362 - Il Portodimare ASD

COLPO ANDREA, 350 - Soc. Vela Oscar Cosulich ASD
BRESCACIN MAURO, 364 - Societa Triestina Sport del Mare ASD
GIOTTO GUGLIELMO, 364 - Societa Triestina Sport del Mare ASD
ZORZUT ARRIGO, 633 - Diporto Nautico Sistiana ASD

PLANINE MAURIZIO, 348 -Yacht Club Adriaco

DELLA MEA LUCA, 372 - Soc. Nautica Laguna ASD
SANTOSTEFANO MATTIA, 350 - Soc. Vela Oscar Cosulich ASD
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ALPE ADRIA MELGES 24
Monfalcone, 22 -23 giugno 2024

Nome imbarc.

Marrakech Express
Bluestream
ADRIATICA

WAI WAI ALEXA

LA FEMME TERRIBLE
Daito nano

ORA D'ARIA

ZUXU

Never 2 Late

Punti 1 2
8,0 2 _—7%
13,0 —6 2
210 ds§g 6
23,0 4 _—8
28,0 7 5
29,0 1 3
30,0 3 1
36,0 8 9
43,0 5 7
55,0 9
60,0 _—1et  dns

3 4 5 6
3 1 1 1
4 2 2 3
5 3 5 2
6 5 4 4
8 _dns 3 5

1 s dns dns
2 16t dns dns
9 4 6 —ret
7 —dsq dsq dsq

10 —dnf dns dns dns

dns dns dns dns

Per informazioni su ZW: https://www.zw-scoring.nl
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